MAYTONI

1-vaiheinen kiskovalaisin Maytoni Unity Basis Rot valkoinen 230V 12W
780Ilm 110° IP20 930

Tuotekoodi 20505

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Brandi
Syéttéjannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Paino

Paketin paino
Paketissa
Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kayttdymparisto
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

© LED House 0U,

Kadaka katu 3/3,

lammin valkoinen 3000K
780luumenia
65Im/W

3 vuotta
Maytoni
230V

12W

12W

110°

90

IP20
33.0mm
382.0mm
46.0mm
3009

4009

1kpl
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tel: (+372) 56 202 303
10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee
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